
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

   1  2  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY      4  5         6 
10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Devotion with Felicia 
Hand Therapy 
I Love Monday’s Dance 
Party w/ mocktails 
Board Games w/ 
Friends 
 

10:00 
 

10:15 
11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

Holy Communion with 
St. Augustine 
Walking Club 
Sit and Fit 
Color Therapy 
TED Talk: Power of 
Classic Music 
Musical Trivia 
Puzzles and Friends 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Lunch Outing to 
Longhorn 
Card Game Club: Uno 
Attack 
Mad Libs 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
11:00 

 
12:45 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 
8:00 

Walking Club 
Happy Fourth Party 
with Music by Bill 
Fourth of July Lunch 
Bible Study w/ Barbara  
4th of July Singalong 
Time w/ Berry Mocktails 
Puzzles and Friends 
Firework Viewing in 
Front Lawn 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 

 
4:30 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Chicken Soup for the 
Soul w/ Felicia 
Mind Puzzlers  
Music with Johnny and 
Darlene 
Table Riddles 
Relax and Read 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Get Fit! 
Bingo 
Saturday Movie Matinee: 
The Idea of You 
Color Therapy 
Board Games and Friends  
 

7               8  FASHION DAY                    9  10   11  FRENCH FRY DAY         12  13 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Bingo  
Towne Creek Service 
Ice Cream Social 
Brain Teasers 
Classis Movie Night: 
The Blue Gardenia 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Art with Katherine 
Aroma Therapy 
Classic Music Freeze 
Dance Party 
Board Games w/ 
Friends 
 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Headline News 
Coffee and Conversation 
w/ Kathy 
Color Therapy 
TED Talk: Fashion Free 
Cultures 
Fashion Trivia 
Puzzles and Friends 
 

10:00 
10:30 
10:30 

 
11:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Dog Therapy 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Shopping Trip to Belk 
Card Game Club: 
Rummy 
Mad Libs 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:30 

 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Seated Dance 
Barclay Crafter’s: 
Watercolor Flowers 
Bible Study w/ Barbara 
Happy Hour with Never 
Have I Ever Game 
Puzzles and Friends 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:30 
4:30 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Chicken Soup for the 
Soul w/ Felicia 
Mind Puzzlers  
Music with Tony 
Table Riddles 
Relax and Read 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Get Fit! 
Bingo 
Saturday Movie Matinee: 
The Quiet Man 
Color Therapy 
Board Games and Friends  

14  15  16  17     18     19  20 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:30 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Bingo  
Towne Creek Service 
Church with Bill 
Ice Cream Social 
Brain Teasers 
Classic Movie Night: 
Finger of Guilt 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:30 
6:00 

 
 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Camp Barclay 
Welcome Party 
Axe Throwing 
Campfire Songs  
Board Games w/ 
Friends 
 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 

 
2:30  
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Headline News 
Opera Matinee: 
Phantom of the Opera 
Color Therapy 
TED Talk: Fireflies 
 Name that Composer 
Puzzles and Friends 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:45 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Resident Meeting 
Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 
Splash Pad Party 
Taste of Europe 
Ice Cream Outing to 
Flannagan’s  
Camp Mad Libs 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
 

2:30 
3:30 
6:00 

Mass w/ St. Mary’s  
Seated Dance 
Camp Paint Party: 
Counselors vs. 
Campers 
Bible Study w/ Barbara 
S'mores and Mocktails 
Puzzles and Friends  

9:00 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:30 
6:00 

 

French Toast for First 
Responders 
Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 
Armchair Travel by Paino 
with Al 
Camp Barclay Award 
Party 
Table Riddles 
Relax and Read 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Get Fit! 
Bingo 
Saturday Movie Matinee: 
Family Camp 
Color Therapy 
Board Games and Friends  

ICE CREAM DAY             21   22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23  24                  25  OLYMPICS BEGIN         26  27 
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:30 

 
3:00 
6:00 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Bingo  
Towne Creek Service 
Special Ice Cream 
Social 
Brain Teasers 
Classic Movie Night: 
The Unforgiven 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 

 
6:00 

 
 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Barclay Baker’s: 
Homemade Ice Cream 
Foot Roller Therapy 
Monday Funday Ice 
Cream Party 
Board Games w/ 
Friends 
 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Headline News 
Which Golden Girl Are 
You? 
Color Therapy 
TED Talk : Special 
Olympics 
Decade Trivia 
Puzzles and Friends 
 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Lunch Outing to Red 
Lobster 
Funny Glamour Shots 
Photo Booth 
Mad Libs 
Movie Night 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
5:00 

 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Seated Dance 
Barclay Crafter’s: Squirt 
Gun Paintings 
Bible Study w/ Barbara  
Music with Chuck Gee 
Music with Paul and Karla 
Night of Stars with 
Music 
Puzzles and Friends 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Barclay House Olympic 
Opening Ceremony 
Mind Puzzlers  
Pool Noodle Hockey 
Table Riddles 
Relax and Read 
 

9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:00 

 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Get Fit! 
Bingo 
Saturday Movie Matinee: 
Emma 
Color Therapy 
Board Games and Friends 

               28  29                 30   FRIENDSHIP DAY            31     

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:30 
2:30 
3:00 
6:00 

Headline News 
Walking club 
Bingo  
Towne Creek Service 
Church with Bill 
Ice Cream Social 
Brain Teasers 
Classic Movie Night: 
My Man Godfrey 
 

10:00 
10:30 

 
11:00 
2:30 
3:00 

 
 

6:00 
 
 

Walking Club 
Ageless Grace w/ 
Felicia 
Devotion with Felicia 
Self‐Relaxation Therapy 
All Things Watermelon 
Social and Birthday 
Bash 
Board Game w/ Friends 
 

10:00 
10:15 
11:00 

 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:00 

Walking Club 
Headline News 
How the Olympics 
Changed 
Color Therapy 
TED Talk: Courage 
Olympic Trivia 
Puzzles and Friends 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
11:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:00 
 

Walking Club 
Sit and Fit 
Get to Know a 
Neighbor Challenge 
Flyswatter Ball 
Card Game Club: 
Rummy 
Friend Mad Libs 
Movie Night 
 

BARCLAY HOUSE OF AIKEN | AL | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th‐ Fourth of July Lunch 
17th‐ Taste of Europe 
19th‐ French Toast First Responders 
25th‐ Night of Stars 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
4th, 11th, 18th, & 25th ‐ Barbara Gil 
4th, 14th  & 28th ‐ Bill Granade 
5th‐ Johnny and Darlene 
7th, 14th, 21st, & 28th – Towne Creek 
Church 
8th‐ Katherine Courtney 
9th‐ Kathy with Crescent 
10th ‐ Dog Therapy 
12th ‐ Tony Washington 
18th ‐ St. Mary’s Catholic Church 
25th‐ Paul and Karla Hughes 
19th‐ Al Gervais 
 
 

OUTINGS  
3rd‐ Lunch at Longhorn 
10th‐ Shopping at Belk 
17th‐ Ice Cream at Flannagan’s  
24th‐ Lunch at Red Lobster 

 
 

  JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a daily calendar from the console table. 


