

FAMILY EVENTS

4th- Fourth of July Lunch 17th- Taste of Europe 19th- French Toast First Responders 25th- Night of Stars

SPECIAL GUESTS

4th, 11th, 18th, & 25th - Barbara Gil 4th, 14th & 28th - Bill Granade 5th- Johnny and Darlene 7th, 14th, 21st, & 28th – Towne Creek Church 8th- Katherine Courtney 9th- Kathy with Crescent 10th - Dog Therapy 12th - Tony Washington 18th - St. Mary's Catholic Church 25th- Paul and Karla Hughes 19th- Al Gervais

OUTINGS

3rd- Lunch at Longhorn 10th- Shopping at Belk 17th- Ice Cream at Flannagan's 24th- Lunch at Red Lobster

BARCLAY HOUSE OF AIKEN | AL | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 11:00 Bingo 2:00 Towne Creek Service 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 Brain Teasers 6:00 Classis Movie Night: The Blue Gardenia	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Devotion with Felicia 2:30 Hand Therapy 3:00 I Love Monday's Dance Party w/ mocktails 6:00 Board Games w/ Friends 8 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Art with Katherine 2:30 Aroma Therapy 3:00 Classic Music Freeze Dance Party 6:00 Board Games w/	10:00 Holy Communion with St. Augustine 10:15 Walking Club 11:00 Sit and Fit 2:30 Color Therapy 3:00 TED Talk: Power of Classic Music 4:00 Musical Trivia 6:00 Puzzles and Friends FASHION DAY 9 10:00 Walking Club 10:15 Headline News 11:00 Coffee and Conversation w/ Kathy 2:30 Color Therapy 3:00 TED Talk: Fashion Free Cultures 4:00 Fashion Trivia 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Lunch Outing to Longhorn 3:00 Card Game Club: Uno Attack 4:00 Mad Libs 6:00 Movie Night 10 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Dog Therapy 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Shopping Trip to Belk 3:00 Card Game Club: Rummy 4:00 Mad Libs	INDEPENDENCE DAY 10:00 Walking Club 11:00 Happy Fourth Party with Music by Bill 12:45 Fourth of July Lunch 2:30 Bible Study w/ Barbara 3:00 4th of July Singalong Time w/ Berry Mocktails 6:00 Puzzles and Friends 8:00 Firework Viewing in Front Lawn 11 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Seated Dance 11:00 Barclay Crafter's: Watercolor Flowers 2:30 Bible Study w/ Barbara 3:30 Happy Hour with Never Have I Ever Game 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	Felicia 11:00 Chicken Soup for the Soul w/ Felicia 2:30 Mind Puzzlers 3:00 Music with Johnny and Darlene 4:30 Table Riddles 6:00 Relax and Read FRENCH FRY DAY 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicials of Care for the sour for the source for the sou	9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 10:30 Get Fit! 11:00 Bingo 2:30 Saturday Movie Matinee: The Idea of You 4:00 Color Therapy 6:00 Board Games and Friends 13 9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 10:30 Get Fit! 11:00 Bingo 2:30 Saturday Movie Matinee: The Quiet Man 4:00 Color Therapy 6:00 Board Games and Friends
9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 11:00 Bingo 2:00 Towne Creek Service 2:30 Church with Bill 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 Brain Teasers 6:00 Classic Movie Night: Finger of Guilt	Friends 15 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Camp Barclay Welcome Party 2:30 Axe Throwing 3:30 Campfire Songs 6:00 Board Games w/ Friends	10:00 Walking Club 10:15 Headline News 11:00 Opera Matinee: Phantom of the Opera 2:30 Color Therapy 3:00 TED Talk: Fireflies 4:00 Name that Composer 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	6:00 Movie Night 17 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Resident Meeting 11:00 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:30 Splash Pad Party 12:45 Taste of Europe 3:00 Ice Cream Outing to Flannagan's 4:00 Camp Mad Libs 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Mass w/ St. Mary's 10:30 Seated Dance 11:00 Camp Paint Party: Counselors vs. Campers 2:30 Bible Study w/ Barbara 3:30 S'mores and Mocktails 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	g:00 French Toast for First Responders 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace W/ Felicia	9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 10:30 Get Fit! 11:00 Bingo 2:30 Saturday Movie Matinee: Family Camp 4:00 Color Therapy 6:00 Board Games and Friends
9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 11:00 Bingo 2:00 Towne Creek Service 2:30 Special Ice Cream Social 3:00 Brain Teasers 6:00 Classic Movie Night: The Unforgiven	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Barclay Baker's: Homemade Ice Cream 2:30 Foot Roller Therapy 3:00 Monday Funday Ice Cream Party 6:00 Board Games w/ Friends	GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY 23 10:00 Walking Club 10:15 Headline News 11:00 Which Golden Girl Are You? 2:30 Color Therapy 3:00 TED Talk: Special Olympics 4:00 Decade Trivia 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Lunch Outing to Red Lobster 3:00 Funny Glamour Shots Photo Booth 4:00 Mad Libs 6:00 Movie Night	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Seated Dance 11:00 Barclay Crafter's: Squirt Gun Paintings 2:30 Bible Study w/ Barbara 3:00 Music with Chuck Gee 4:00 Music with Paul and Karla 5:00 Night of Stars with Music 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	Felicia	9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 10:30 Get Fit! 11:00 Bingo 2:30 Saturday Movie Matinee: Emma 4:00 Color Therapy 6:00 Board Games and Friends
9:30 Headline News 10:00 Walking club 11:00 Bingo 2:00 Towne Creek Service 2:30 Church with Bill 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 Brain Teasers 6:00 Classic Movie Night: My Man Godfrey	10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Ageless Grace w/ Felicia 11:00 Devotion with Felicia 2:30 Self-Relaxation Therapy 3:00 All Things Watermelon Social and Birthday Bash 6:00 Board Game w/ Friends	10:00 Walking Club 10:15 Headline News 11:00 How the Olympics Changed 2:30 Color Therapy 3:00 TED Talk: Courage 4:00 Olympic Trivia 6:00 Puzzles and Friends	FRIENDSHIP DAY 10:00 Walking Club 10:30 Sit and Fit 11:00 Get to Know a Neighbor Challenge 11:30 Flyswatter Ball 3:00 Card Game Club: Rummy 4:00 Friend Mad Libs 6:00 Movie Night			ULY 2024